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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14 lat w Pływaniu
Dębica, 1. - 3.7.2011

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 14 lat
2011-07-02 - 17:15 Wyniki Finał
Top Times "Poland" Open 3:45.71 STANCZYK Przemyslaw MKSZC Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Top Times "Poland" 14 4:08.01 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian AQBYD Oswiecim 2008-07-05
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. PIETRZAK Dawid 97 PIĘTNASTKA AQUA Bydgoszcz 4:16.55 631

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:01.38 200m: 2:05.97 300m: 3:11.39 400m: 4:16.55

2. KATOLIK Bartosz 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:17.08 627
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:34.14 33.52 250m: 2:40.37 33.57 350m: 3:46.88 33.46

100m: 1:00.62 31.76 200m: 2:06.80 32.66 300m: 3:13.42 33.05 400m: 4:17.08 30.20

3. DYTKOWSKI Jan 97 KSZO Ostrowiec Świetokrzyski 4:17.62 623
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:33.98 32.23 250m: 2:40.14 32.71 350m: 3:45.88 32.53

100m: 1:01.75 32.21 200m: 2:07.43 33.45 300m: 3:13.35 33.21 400m: 4:17.62 31.74

4. STANISZEWSKI Adam 97 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 4:18.23 618
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.74 32.28 250m: 2:40.23 32.01 350m: 3:46.00 32.30

100m: 1:02.46 33.01 200m: 2:08.22 33.48 300m: 3:13.70 33.47 400m: 4:18.23 32.23

5. GOLENIEC Łukasz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:21.00 599
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:34.77 33.11 250m: 2:41.22 33.34 350m: 3:48.39 33.53

100m: 1:01.66 32.32 200m: 2:07.88 33.11 300m: 3:14.86 33.64 400m: 4:21.00 32.61

6. WIAK Bartłomiej 97 UKS 23 Lublin 4:27.61 556
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:36.72 33.15 250m: 2:44.75 33.23 350m: 3:53.48 33.44

100m: 1:03.57 34.13 200m: 2:11.52 34.80 300m: 3:20.04 35.29 400m: 4:27.61 34.13

7. BRODOWSKI Jakub 97 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:29.90 542
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:39.05 35.90 250m: 2:49.30 36.33 350m: 3:58.00 34.98

100m: 1:03.15 32.48 200m: 2:12.97 33.92 300m: 3:23.02 33.72 400m: 4:29.90 31.90

8. GRZYWA Karol 97 FALA Kraśnik 4:33.62 520
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:39.50 35.64 250m: 2:50.65 36.58 350m: 4:01.20 35.92

100m: 1:03.86 33.25 200m: 2:14.07 34.57 300m: 3:25.28 34.63 400m: 4:33.62 32.42

Finał B
9. POPIELEC Michał 97 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 4:30.18 540

50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:39.77 34.52 250m: 2:49.17 34.87 350m: 3:58.39 34.99
100m: 1:05.25 34.18 200m: 2:14.30 34.53 300m: 3:23.40 34.23 400m: 4:30.18 31.79

10. SOKOŁOWSKI Ziemowit 97 AZS AWF Poznań 4:30.89 536
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.50 200m: 2:14.15 300m: 3:24.22 400m: 4:30.89

11. KOWALSKI Patryk 97 MUKS UNIA Busko-Zdrój 4:31.77 530
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:37.92 34.66 250m: 2:48.08 36.01 350m: 3:58.62 35.92

100m: 1:03.26 32.54 200m: 2:12.07 34.15 300m: 3:22.70 34.62 400m: 4:31.77 33.15

12. RUSZKOWSKI Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:31.86 530
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:39.26 35.43 250m: 2:49.39 36.13 350m: 3:58.96 35.69

100m: 1:03.83 32.78 200m: 2:13.26 34.00 300m: 3:23.27 33.88 400m: 4:31.86 32.90

13. OLIWA Michał 97 MKP Szczecin 4:32.06 529
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:39.76 35.31 250m: 2:50.06 35.49 350m: 4:00.07 35.41

100m: 1:04.45 33.42 200m: 2:14.57 34.81 300m: 3:24.66 34.60 400m: 4:32.06 31.99

14. GRABCZAK Dawid 97 KS WISŁA Puławy 4:32.40 527
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:39.14 34.14 250m: 2:49.24 34.24 350m: 3:58.74 33.56

100m: 1:05.00 34.53 200m: 2:15.00 35.86 300m: 3:25.18 35.94 400m: 4:32.40 33.66

15. STACHOWIAK Łukasz 97 AZS AWF Poznań 4:34.07 517
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:38.84 33.60 250m: 2:48.00 34.46 350m: 3:58.88 35.26

100m: 1:05.24 34.67 200m: 2:13.54 34.70 300m: 3:23.62 35.62 400m: 4:34.07 35.19

16. BUJAK Piotr 97 MUKP KORONA-SWIM Kielce 4:35.16 511
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:39.36 34.65 250m: 2:50.43 34.64 350m: 4:01.25 34.02

100m: 1:04.71 34.61 200m: 2:15.79 36.43 300m: 3:27.23 36.80 400m: 4:35.16 33.91


